DIg you KNnow J.v. FOweEr s InausLry-tedaing vdaiudLions adid darives NAUAZUIAEsS.COITIs Ledrn [more

JD POWER é% NADAguides Value Report 6/30/2021

2008 Gulf Stream Crescendo Series M-8390-360hp Workhorse

Values

Suggested Low
List Price Retail
Base Price $217,952 $72,850

Options (Change)
13,500 BTU Central/Ducted $175
15,000 IPO 13,500 $40
Central Vacuum Cleaner $50
Microwave/Hood Combo $110
Washer/Dryer Combo $365
Water Heater 10 Gallon Gas/Elec. $75
15"-20" Flat Screen TV $40
27"-32" Flat Screen TV $45
Satellite System W/Auto Seek $280
6 - 8 KW Diesel $950
Hydraulic Leveling System (Automatic) $675
6-Way Power Seat (Each) $95
Cabinetry Upgrade (Deluxe) $480
Cruise Control $25
Exterior Entertainment Center $260
Full Body Paint $1,995

Power Roof Vent $55


https://www.nadaguides.com/Company-Overview
https://www.nadaguides.com/RVs/2008/Gulf-Stream/M-8390-360hp-Workhorse/3050638/

Rear Vision Camera/Monitor
Skylight

Tilt Wheel

Trailer Hitch

Manual Awning 15-21' (Each)
Slide-Out Awning 5.5'-6.5'
Slide-Out Awning 7'-8'
Aluminum RV Wheels (Set of 4)

Auxiliary Battery (Each)

Power Slide-Out Room (Bedroom) (Each)

Power Slide-Out Room 8' (Each)

Total Price

See available inventory and pricing from local Certified Dealers | 88007

$375
$70
$40
$45
$100
$60
$65

$360
$20

$490

$945

$217,952 $81,135

View Pricing


https://gorollick.com/r/inventory/-/rvs/88007/-/-/-/-/used?partner=nada

