

NADAguides Value Report 6/30/2021

2008 Gulf Stream Crescendo Series M-8390-360hp Workhorse

Valu	ies
------	-----

	Suggested List Price	Low Retail
Base Price	\$217,952	\$72,850
Options (<u>Change</u>)		
13,500 BTU Central/Ducted		\$175
15,000 IPO 13,500		\$40
Central Vacuum Cleaner		\$50
Microwave/Hood Combo		\$110
Washer/Dryer Combo		\$365
Water Heater 10 Gallon Gas/Elec.		\$75
15"-20" Flat Screen TV		\$40
27"-32" Flat Screen TV		\$45
Satellite System W/Auto Seek		\$280
6 - 8 KW Diesel		\$950
Hydraulic Leveling System (Automatic)		\$675
6-Way Power Seat (Each)		\$95
Cabinetry Upgrade (Deluxe)		\$480
Cruise Control		\$25
Exterior Entertainment Center		\$260
Full Body Paint		\$1,995
Power Roof Vent		\$55

See available inventory and pricing from local Certified Dealers	View Pricing	
Total Price	\$217,952	\$81,135
Power Slide-Out Room 8' (Each)		\$945
Power Slide-Out Room (Bedroom) (Each)		\$490
Auxiliary Battery (Each)		\$20
Aluminum RV Wheels (Set of 4)		\$360
Slide-Out Awning 7'-8'		\$65
Slide-Out Awning 5.5'-6.5'		\$60
Manual Awning 15-21' (Each)		\$100
Trailer Hitch		\$45
Tilt Wheel		\$40
Skylight		\$70
Rear Vision Camera/Monitor		\$375